A9-UFS
UFS Compliance Testing
The A9-UFS Test Fixtures enable designers to verify compliance of UFS host systems and UFS device components to the
JEDEC UFS Test Specification. The test fixtures provide an SMP interface between UFS components and analysis
equipment. Transmitter and receiver compliance testing and return loss measurements of UFS systems can be achieved
using the A9-UFS test fixtures.
Features
• Compliance testing of UFS with bus speeds up to M-Phy Gear 3 (Gear 4 TBD).

ISI Conformance Channel
UFS Protocol Sniffer
Ordering Information
Model Number Product Description
 A9-UFS-01 UFS Host Test Fixture
 A9-UFS-02 UFS Device Test Fixture
 A9-UFS-03 UFS Protocol Sniffer
 A9-UFS-04 ISI Conformance Channel
 A9-UFS-KIT One set of four Test Fixtures (1 ea)
UFS
Socket
UFS Card